Tailormade classes _for:

English
Cantonese
Japanese
Portuguese

Fees per hour:
Native English, Japanese,

Portuguese and Mandarin teachers:

For 1 person:
For 2 people:
For 3 people:
For 4 people:
For 5 people:
For 6 people:

Local teachers for English and Cantonese :

For 1 person:
For 2 people:
For 3 people:
For 4 people:
For 5 people:
For 6 people:

* Interested students are advised to enroll

MOP410
MOP510
MOP600
MOP760
MOP900
MOP1020

MOP380
MOP480
MOP570
MOP680
MOP850
MOP960

minimum of 6 hours.

* Counting from the first day of enrolment, all
tailormade classes must be completed within 2 months;
lessons delayed will be forfeited.
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Registration form for Tutorial Class

Chinese Name

St

English Name

EF2 gl

Current Job /
Grade Level in
School
B/ E B

Contact No.
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Address
Py (B F)

Tailormade classes for 3% 3 :
LIEnglish # 3% [Cantonese B % %
[1Japanese p 3%  [Portuguese ¥

Preferred day and time p# - p #:

1)

2)

Student’s Requirements # 4 & A




