Tailormade classes for:	私人補習	私人補習登記表
English	英文	Registration form for Tutorial Class
Cantonese	廣東話	Chinese Name
Japanese	日文	
Portuguese	葡文	中文姓名
		English Name
Fees per hour:	每小時學費:	英文姓名
Native English, Japanese,	外籍英文,日文,葡文和普通話老師:	Current Job /
Portuguese and Mandarin teachers:		Grade Level in
	1 人: MOP410	
For 1 person: MOP410	2 人: MOP510	School
For 2 people: MOP510	3 人: MOP600	職業/年級
For 3 people: MOP600	4 人: MOP760	Contact No.
For 4 people: MOP760	5人: MOP900	聯絡電話
For 5 people: MOP900	6人: MOP1020	Address
For 6 people: MOP1020		
		地址 (地區)
Local teachers for English and Cantonese:	本地老師(英文,廣東話):	
		Tailormade classes for 語言:
For 1 person: MOP380	1 人: MOP380	□English 英語 □Cantonese 廣東記
For 2 people: MOP480	2 人: MOP480	□Japanese 日語 □Portuguese 葡語
For 3 people: MOP570	3 人: MOP570	-
For 4 people: MOP680	4 人: MOP680	Preferred day and time 時間和日期:
For 5 people: MOP850	5 人: MOP850	
For 6 people: MOP960	6 人: MOP960	1)
* Interested students are advised to enroll for a	*有興趣的學生,請應修讀最少6小時.	2)
minimum of 6 hours.		
	*私人補習由報讀起,兩個月之內	Student's Requirements 學生要求:
* Counting from the first day of enrolment, all	完成,逾期作廢.	
tailormade classes must be completed within 2 months;	gou Language G	entre entre
lessons delayed will be forfeited.		

lessons delayed will be forfeited.